GROWING TOGETHER

AGRIMAX RT 600 - TexHn4yeckune crneundukaumm

Description

LLInHbl AGRIMAX RT 600 naeanbHO NoAoiayT Ans TEXHUKH,
MCMONb3yeMOIN Ha NacTouLLax, a Takxke ans y6opouHoM
TEXHUKM 1 pasbpacbiBaTenei. bnarogaps 60sbLUoi noLwaam
KOHTaKTa C NOBEPXHOCTLIO 3eMu WiHbl AGRIMAX RT 600
obecrneunBatoT OTIMYHOE pacnpeaeneHne AaBneHns, CHUKas
noBpeXaeHve NacToumLy 1 3awmilas noysy. Kpyrnas nneyesas
30H3, YCUNIEHHbI 6OPT U yBENMYEHHOE KOIMYECTBO
rPYHTO3aLEenoB rapaHTUPYIOT BENIMKOMENHYO YCTONYNBOCTb U
OT/INYHYIO TATY.

UM

International Standard

Construction

& RADIAL

Machinery

Cenbckoe x03a1cTBo: KombalH e PazbpacbkiBaTesib © TpakTop-
TAray

Version STANDARD
Type TL

Tyre Size 800/65 R 32
(30.5LR 32)

LI/SS 176 A8/173 B



Dimensions International Standard

Section Width (mm)

Overall Diameter (mm)
Static Loaded Radius (mm)
Rolling Circumference (mm)
SRI (mm)

Rim Rec

Rim Alt

ECE

Load capacity (Kg)

km/h / bar 0.8 1.0 1.2 1.6
50 3175 3660 4485 4900

40 3450 3975 4875 5325

30 3695 4255 5220 5700
10LT 4625 5330 6535 7140
10 HT 3695 4255 5220 5700
10 Cyc. - 5655 7230 7960

2.0

5385

5850

6260

7840

6260

9250

775

1820

823

5558

875

DW 27 B

DH 27 B; DW 25 B

E4-106R-001428

2.4 2.8 3.0 3.2 3.6
5865 6350 6500 ®
6375 6900 7100 -
6825 7385 7600 -
8545 9250 9515 -
6825 7385 7600 =
10140 11055 11540 12025 12440

Rolling Circumference & SLR values are at rated Load and inflation pressure. These values may vary at different Load and

pressure condition.
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